
日本モレックス社製
型番

タブリセプタクル

型番

タブリセプタクル

―

―

1560

43030-0001

5006T

50802-8000

―

―

―

―

―

1189

1190

1561

43031-0001

5005T

5103T

5167T

5190-01T

5194T

5263PBT

5298T

―

5558T

―

50013-8000

57067-3000

57067-3000

―

―

―

―

―

5479PBT

5556T

50011-8000

50012-8000

50058-8000

50079-8000

50212-8000

50217-8000

50539-8000

56134-9000

57183-3000

株式会社大祐 〒457-0067 愛知県名古屋市南区上浜町 244

TEL.052-611-2285（受付時間 / 平日 8:30-17:15）


